EXTENSION

Crop Production Clinic

January 9 8:00 am--3:30 pm—Northeast Community College, Norfolk
To register: https://web.cvent.com/event/1e8a0b94-7142-406e-8baS-

c39acl0abd7a/summary

Private Pesticide Applicator Training - $60, payable at the door.
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January 10 (Wed)
January 25 (Thurs)
January 30 (Tues)
February 1 (Thurs)
February 7 (Wed)
February 14 (Wed)
February 20 (Tues)
February 22 (Thurs)
February 27 (Tues)
March 7 (Thurs)
March 7 (Thurs)
March 12 (Tues)
March 12 (Tues)
March 14 (Thurs)
March 14 (Thurs)

o

Make checks payable to: University of Nebraska Lincoln.

Please arrive 15 minutes before start time to sign in.

Bloomfield Community Center, Bloomfield

Antelope County Courthouse Basement Meeting Room, Neligh
Haskell Ag Lab (HAL) Concord

Community Building Stanton County Fairgrounds, Stanton
Nielsen Community Center, West Point

Boyd County Courthouse, Butte

City Auditorium Basement, Hartington

Nebraska Extension in Madison County, Norfolk

Bassett City Building, Bassett

Holt County Courthouse Annex, ONeill

Antelope County Courthouse Basement Meeting Room, Neligh
Methodist Church, Verdigre

Nebraska Extension in Madison County, Norfolk

Internal Design, Springview

Pierce County Courthouse Extension Meeting Room, Pierce

6:00 pm
1:00 pm & 6:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm & 6:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
1:00 pm & 6:00 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
9:30am
1:30 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm & 6:00 pm

Chemigation Training - (No Cost)
go.unl.edu/chemigation-training

March 20 (Wed) Wayne Fire Hall, Wayne 9:00 am 1:00 pm
March 26 (Tues) Our Savior Lutheran Church, Spencer 1:30 pm
March 28 (Thurs) Middle Niobrara NRD, Valentine 10:00 am
April 2 (Tues) Lutheran Church, Ainsworth 9:30 am
April 10 (Wed) Holt County Courthouse Annex, O'Neill 1:30 pm
April 11 (Thurs) Nebraska Extension in Madison County, Norfolk 1:30 pm
ONLINE TRAINING - $60
pested.unl.edu/certification-and-training
http://www.kellysolutions.com/NE/Applicators/index.htm
*Self Study Manuals available by request*
/Chemigation Training—(No Cost)

January 23 (Tues) Nebraska Extension in Madison County, Norfolk 1:30 pm
February 8 (Thurs) Nielsen Community Center, West Point 9:00 am
February 22 (Thurs) Nebraska Extension in Madison County, Norfolk 9:00 am
March 7 (Thurs) Antelope County Courthouse Basement Meeting Room, Neligh 9:30am
March 7 (Thurs) Holt County Courthouse Annex, O'Neill 9:30 am
March 12 (Tues) Nebraska Extension in Madison County, Norfolk 9:00 am
March 12 (Tues) Methodist Church, Verdigre 2:00 pm
March 28 (Thurs) Middle Niobrara NRD, Valentine 1:30 pm
April 10 (Wed) Holt County Courthouse Annex, O'Neill 9:30 am

Nebraska Extension is a Division of the Institute of Agriculture and Natural Resources at the
University of Nebraska-Lincoln cooperating with the Counties and the United States
Department of Agriculture.
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Nebraska Extension educational programs abide with the nondiscrimination policies of the
Universitv of Nebraska-Lincoln and the United States Department of Agriculture.



